page 1 of 2, K18
LED Ceiling Dome Light
RGD-CD
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
cETL listed
Special design to reduce glare for a better quality of light
Gentle light comes out after being redirected off of the reflector lighting
without a visible light source
Die-cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
White, Black Finish available
L70 @ 50,000 HRS
120V
Triac dimming
High CRI (80+)
Damp location rated (with feed through wiring)
Independent drive junction box, with quick connects FT4 cable
3-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +40˚C
Residential / Commercial, Schools, Retirement Homes, University, Supermarkets,
Shops, Hotels, Conference Rooms, Office Lighting, Show Room, Corridor, Kitch-
ens, vestibules, wall niche and etc.
LED 4” & 6” ceiling dome light, round / square shape
SquareRound
4”
cut-out 4” is 5 3/8” (136mm) cut-out 4”  square is 3 7/8” SQ (98×98mm)
cut-out 6”  square is 5 1/2” SQ (140×140mm)cut-out 6” is 6 5/16” (160mm)
6”
LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
page 2 of 2, K18
Family Name Fixture Type Size Shape Wattage CCT Dimmable Body Finish Options
RGD (Rigid) CD (Ceiling Dome) 4 (4”)
6 (6”)
Blank (Round)
S (Square)
10W
14W
30 (3000K) D (Dimmable) WH (White)
BK (Black)
CD-NC4R
CD-NC4S
CD-NC6R
CD-NC6S
Ordering Information  Example: RGD-CD/4/10W/30/D/WH
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Damp
Location*
M.O.D (inch) M.O.H (inch)
3662128 RGD-CD/4/10W/30/D/WH 10 120V 50,000 650 3000K >80 Yes 5 11/16” 1 3/8”
3662129 RGD-CD/6/14W/30/D/WH 14 120V 50,000 850 3000K >80 Yes 7 1/16” 2 1/16”
3662130 RGD-CD/4/S/10W/30/D/WH 10 120V 50,000 650 3000K >80 Yes 4 5/16” 1 3/8”
3662131 RGD-CD/6/S/14W/30/D/WH 14 120V 50,000 850 3000K >80 Yes 7” 2 1/16”
3660064 CD-NC4R Ceiling dome light, new construction mounting plate for round 4”
3660065 CD-NC6R Ceiling dome light, new construction mounting plate for round 6”
3660066 CD-NC4S Ceiling dome light, new construction mounting plate for square 4”
3660067 CD-NC6S Ceiling dome light, new construction mounting plate for square 6”
Product Specification
LED Ceiling Dome Light
RGD-CD
* Damp location rated (with feed through)
CD-NC4R CD-NC4S
CD-NC6R CD-NC6S
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com